
Mary's Lake

Wakarusa River

Clinton Lake

Lake Alvamar

Kansas River

W 11th St

E 15th St

N 1750 Rd

Ha
sk

ell
 Av

e

Lakeview Rd

W 9th St

E 19th StW 19th St

E 11th St

Lo
uis

ian
a S

t

Ma
ss

ac
hu

se
tts

 St
E12 00Rd

Noria Rd

E 23rd St

E 1200 Rd

E 1
75

0 R
d

E 900 Rd

N 1300 Rd

N 1250 Rd

N 1500 Rd

N 1550 Rd

$+7

$+442

$+1055

$+9
$+438

W 31st St

N 1400 Rd

Peterson Rd

W 6th StMc
Do

na
ld

Dr

Wa
ka

ru
sa

 D
r

Ha
sk

ell
 Av

e

Bob Billings Pkwy

Clinton Pkwy

Ka
so

ld
Dr

N Iowa St

E 1600 Rd

W 23rd St

N 11th StN 3rd St

E 1130Rd

E 23rd St

N 1750 Rd

E 1
50

0 R
d

E 1625 Rd

E
100

0R
d

K-10 Hwy

N 1500 Rd

E 31st St

K-10 Hwy

K-10 Hwy

I-70 HwyI-70 Hwy

UV10

UV32

UV10

UV10

UV10

£¤24-59

£¤40

£¤59

£¤40-59

£¤40

£¤24-40

§̈¦70
§̈¦70 Streets Surveyed

Pavement Condition Index (PCI)
<= 10.00
10.01 - 20.00
20.01 - 30.00
30.01 - 40.00
40.01 - 50.00
50.01 - 60.00
60.01 - 70.00
70.01 - 80.00
80.01 - 90.00
90.01 - 100.00

Pavement Condition Index Map: Lawrence, Kansas
Streets rated between August 2010 and January 2015
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